11_14_10_SKYEHILL_SNOW_REMOVAL__no_names_.xls

Bldg

P N N S N = U G U G G G-
B R P PO PO NN A0SO NNNNOODUTOARDRWWNN = =

Address

1320
1318
1316
1314
1312
1310
1308
1306
1304
1302
1300
1301
1303
1305
1307
1309
1311
1313
1315
1323
1325
1327
1340
1342
1344
1346
1348
1350
1352
1354
1356

Snow removal request/feedback

STANDARD SNOW REMOVAL PLUS THE FOLLOWING
Do not pile excess snow in driveway at retaining wall. Limits access to garage
Standard snow removal*
Standard snow removal*
Standard snow removal*
Standard snow removal*
Shovel stair steps from driveway to 2nd level and area in front of 2nd level side door.
Standard snow removal*
Standard snow removal*
Standard snow removal*
Standard snow removal*
Standard snow removal*
Standard snow removal*
Standard snow removal*
Shovel stairs steps from driveyway to 2nd level and area in front of 2nd level side door.
Shovel east side patio to the yard to let dog outside. Opposite side of garage.
Standard snow removal*
Standard snow removal* 2nd Level roped off. Do not shovel.
Standard snow removal*
Shovel sidewalk, stairs steps to 2nd level, and area in front of 2nd level side door.
Shovel sidwalk running length of building, stair steps, and area in front of door (opposite garage side)
Shovel sidwalk running length of building, stair steps, and area in front of door (opposite garage side)
Shovel sidwalk running length of building, stair steps, and area in front of door (opposite garage side)
Shovel sidewalk from road and area in front of back door (road to back of units).
Continue Shoveling sidewalk thru gate, and area in front of back door (road to back of units).
Shovel steps & sidewalk along garage to back of unit and area in front of door (opposite garage side)
Continue Shoveling sidewalk in rear of 1344 to unit 1346, and area in front of door.
Standard snow removal*
Shovel steps & sidewalk along garage to back of unit and area in front of door (opposite garage side)
Standard snow removal*
Do not shovel or salt sidewalk.
Do not shovel or salt sidewalk.
STANDARD SNOW REMOVAL INCLUDES THE FOLLOWING (All Units):
(1) Shoveling in front of the garage door.
(2) Shoveling the width of the apron in front of entrance next to garage door.
(3) Plowing of driveway.

Management Company

Bruce Scheuing, President

ACT Management, Inc.

850 Decatur Avenue N. Suite 2A
Golden Valley, MN 55427-4324
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