11_14_10_SKYEHILL_SNOW_REMOVAL__no_names_.xls

Bldg	Address	Snow removal request/feedback
		STANDARD SNOW REMOVAL PLUS THE FOLLOWING
1	1320	Do not pile excess snow in driveway at retaining wall. Limits access to garage
1	1318	Standard snow removal*
2	1316	Standard snow removal*
2	1314	Standard snow removal*
3	1312	Standard snow removal*
3	1310	Shovel stair steps from driveway to 2nd level and area in front of 2nd level side door.
4	1308	Standard snow removal*
4	1306	Standard snow removal*
4	1304	Standard snow removal*
5	1302	Standard snow removal*
5	1300	Standard snow removal*
6	1301	Standard snow removal*
6	1303	Standard snow removal*
7	1305	Shovel stairs steps from driveyway to 2nd level and area in front of 2nd level side door.
7	1307	Shovel east side patio to the yard to let dog outside. Opposite side of garage.
7	1309	Standard snow removal*
7	1311	Standard snow removal* 2nd Level roped off. Do not shovel.
8	1313	Standard snow removal*
8	1315	Shovel sidewalk, stairs steps to 2nd level, and area in front of 2nd level side door.
10	1323	Shovel sidwalk running length of building, stair steps, and area in front of door (opposite garage side)
10	1325	Shovel sidwalk running length of building, stair steps, and area in front of door (opposite garage side)
10	1327	Shovel sidwalk running length of building, stair steps, and area in front of door (opposite garage side)
11	1340	Shovel sidewalk from road and area in front of back door (road to back of units).
11	1342	Continue Shoveling sidewalk thru gate, and area in front of back door (road to back of units).
12	1344	Shovel steps & sidewalk along garage to back of unit and area in front of door (opposite garage side)
12	1346	Continue Shoveling sidewalk in rear of 1344 to unit 1346, and area in front of door.
12	1348	Standard snow removal*
13	1350	Shovel steps & sidewalk along garage to back of unit and area in front of door (opposite garage side)
13	1352	Standard snow removal*
13	1354	Do not shovel or salt sidewalk.
13	1356	Do not shovel or salt sidewalk.
		STANDARD SNOW REMOVAL INCLUDES THE FOLLOWING (All Units):
		(1) Shoveling in front of the garage door.
		(2) Shoveling the width of the apron in front of entrance next to garage door.
		(3) Plowing of driveway.
	Management Company	
	Management Company Private Schouling President	
	Bruce Scheuing, President	
	ACT Management, Inc.	
	850 Decatur Avenue N. Suite 2A Golden Valley, MN 55427-4324	
	Guidell Valley, IVIIN 55421-4524	